
TO AVOID PENALTY AND INTEREST CIIARGES. THE REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEL RETURN MlIS'l UL FlLLU ON OH HLI-URL Uj/31/LViX) 

Water System Regulatory Assessment Fee Return 
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Florida Pu611C $4' rvrce ' I "  Commission 
STATUS: 

Actual Return 
Estimated Rem 

PERIOD COVERED: 
01/01/1999 TO 12/31/1999 
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Please Complete Below If Ollicial Mailing Address Has Changed 
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'NATIONAL BANK zs> WAW 
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Postmark Date 3 h 8 b  
Initials of Preparer r?7C 

(SYSTEM'S NAME) (ADDRESS) (CITY/STATE) (ZIP) 

Florida Public Service Commission Cemficate 

WATER OPERATING REVENUES: 
1. Unmetered Water Revenues (460) 

MEASURED WATER REVENUES 
2. Residential Revenues (461.1) 
3. Commercial Revenues (461.2) 
4. Industrial Revenues (461.3) 
5. Revenues from Public Authorities (461.4) 
6. Multiple Family Dwelling Revenues (461.5) 
7. TOTAL METERED SALES 

FIRE PROTECTION REVENUES 
8. Public Fire Protection (462.1) 
9. Private Fire hotection (462.2) 

10. TOTAL FIRE PROTECTION REVENUE 
11. Other Sales to Public Authorities (464) 
12. Sales to Irrigation Customers (465) 
13. SALES FOR RESALE (466) 
14. Interdepamnenlal Sales (467) 
15. TOTAL WATER SALES (Lines 1+7+10+11+12+13+14) 
OTHER WATER REVENUES 
16. Guaranteed Revenuer (Include Revenues from A.F.P.I. Charges) (469) 
17. Forfeited Discounts (470) 
18. Miscellaneous Service Revenues (471) 
19. Rents From Water Property (472) 
20. Interdepamnenlal Rents (473) 
21. Other Water Revenues (474) Describe: 

# w Y 

$ 0 5 5 

$ 5 $ 

5 5 $ 

5 CiY $ 5 

22. TOTAL OTHER WATER REVENUES (Lines 16+17+18+19+20+21) 
23. TCTAL WATER (??SK:'.??F!'C: P.FV!W~~ES*(l i~ra  15+?2) 
24. LESS: Expense for Purchased Water From FPSC-Regulated Utility 
25. NET WATER OPERATING REVENUES (Line 23 Less Line 24) 
26. Repiatory Assessment Fee Due - (Multiply Line 25 by 0.045) 
27. LESS: Approved Prior-Yerioa Creair 
28. NET REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEE (Line 26 Less Line 27) 
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TO AVOID PENALTY AND INTEREST CHARGES, THE REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEE RETURN MUST BE ~ . E D  ON OR BEFORE 03/31/2000 

Water System Regulatory Assessment Fee Return 

STATUS: 

Actual ReNm 
Estimated ReN rp= 

PERIOD COVERED: 
01/01/1999 TO 12/31/1999 Winter Park, FL 32790.2397 

~ ~~ ~ 

Please Complete Below If OlIicial Mailing Address Has Changed 

FOR PSC USE ONLY 
Check# / z  7 
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"1 I 
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Postmark Date 3/$8/m 
Initials of &parer &C 

(SYSTEM'S NAME) (ADDRESS) (CITYBTATE) (ZIP) 

Florida Public Service Commission Certificate 
WATER OPERATING REVENUES: 

I .  Unmetered Water Revenues (460) 
MEASURED WATER REVENUES 
2. Residential Revenues (461.1) 
3. Commercial Revenues (461.2) 
4.  Indusmal Revenues (461.3) 
5. Revenues from Public Authorities (461.4) 
6. Multiple Family Dwelling Revenues (461.5) 
7. TOTAL METERED SALES 

FIRE PROTECTION REVENUES 
8 
9 

10 TOTAL FIRE PROTECTION R E V E M E  

Public Fire Prolalion (462 11 
Private Fire Protection (462 21 

11 .  Other Sales to Public Authorities (464) 
12. Sales to lrrigauon Customers (465) 
13. SALES FOR RESALE (466) 
14. Interdepamental Sales (467) 
15. TOTAL WATER SALES nines 1+7+10+11+12+13+14) 
OTHER WATER REVENUES 
16. Guaranteed Revenues (Include Revenues from A.F.P.I. Charges) (469) 
17. Forfeited Discounts (470) 
18. Miscellaneous Service Revenues (471) 
19. Renls From Water Property (472) 
20. Interdepartmental Rents (473) 
21. Other Water Revenues (474) Describe: 

22. TOTAL OTHER WATER REVENTES (Lines 16+17+18+19+20+21) 
23. TCTAL WATEP. OPEP..%?!NC PEW-WJES*(kes l5+22) 
24. LESS: Expense for Purchased Water From FPSC-Regulated Utility 
25. NET WATER OPERATING REVENUES (Line 23 Less Line 24) 
26. Regulatory Assessment Fee Due - (Multiply Line 25 by 0.045) 
27. LESS: Approved Prior-Period Creait 
28. NET REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEE (Line 26 Less Line 27) 

m" 
f7 

29. Penalty for Late Payment 
30. lnVrert for Late Payment 
31. TOTAL AMOUNT DUE n s- 
These  amounts must agree with Annual Repon Schedule F-3 - )\lor 
If service was purchased from a regulated utiliiy, please insert ils name: 


